          1: Adult finger clip       4: Child soft tip       A: multi-site clip
          2: Child finger clip       5: Infant soft tip       B: adult Forehead
          3: adult soft tip       6: Neonate silicone wrap      C: Y type with foam
           With Letter:  A;   B;  C….
            For Example:   153-Indicates Nellcor   164-Indicates Philips
c.—— Difference Code For Different Machine Model From Same Brand
           C-Indicates grey TPU single cable            D-Indicates grey TPU double cable
d.—— Sensor End Code ( Refer to next page)

a.—— Product Line Code
             1- Indicates Reusable SpO2 Sensor   2- Indicates Disposable SpO2 Sensor
Teveik Part Number Code Rule:
b.—— Brand Code
            153-Indicates Nellcor   164-Indicates Philips
c.—— Difference Code For Different Machine Model From Same Brand
           With Letter:  A;   B;  C….
d.—— Patient Sizes Code
       2153E12A:  Nellcor adult disposable SpO2 sensor,0.45m,DB7pin,transpore
e.—— Material Code For Sensor End
f.—— Difference Code
           With Letter:  A;   B;  C….
For example:
  a   b   c   d   e   f
 2-1 http://www.teveik.com
Sensor Type Picture Patient Sizes Application Site
Medaplast
Adult: > 40kg
Pediatric: 10-40kg
Infant: 3-15kg
Neonate: 1-4kg,
Transpore
Adult: > 40kg
Pediatric: 10-40kg
Infant: 3-15kg
Neonate: 1-4kg,
Microfoam
Adult: > 40kg
Pediatric: 10-40kg
Infant: 3-15kg
Neonate: 1-4kg,
velcro
Adult: > 40kg
Neonate: 1-4kg,
                                          Disposable SpO2 Sensor
Compatible
Brand
Compatible Model Connector Type OEM P/N Teveik P/N Spec
2027C1*A adult
2027C2*A Pediatric
2027C3*A Infant
DB 7pin 2027C4*A neonate
2060E1*A adult
2060E2*A Pediatric
2060E3*A Infant
DB 6pin 2060E4*A neonate
2060D1*A adult
2060D2*A Pediatric
2060D3*A Infant
DB 6pin 2060D4*A neonate
2065D1*A adult
2065D2*A Pediatric
2065D3*A Infant
DB 9pin 2065D4*A neonate
2066D1*A adult
2066D2*A Pediatric
2066D3*A Infant
DB 9pin 2066D4*A neonate
2073C1*A adult
2073C2*A Pediatric
2073C3*A Infant
DB 9pin 2073C4*A neonate
2067D1*A adult
2067D2*A Pediatric
2067D3*A Infant
DB 9pin 2067D4*A neonate
503DX,503Spot,504DX,506,506DX
AS/3, CS/3,S/5,CH/S, CH/2S, CH-